Solitaire Texfeb & Traders
Pvt. Ltd.
605, Business Classic, Chincholi
Bunder Road, Malad (West),
Mumbai-400064.

PersonalGuarantors
1.Mr.Rinku IndrakumarPatodia,
2.Ms.AnitaRinkuPatodia,
CorporateGuarantors
1. M/s. Geeta Gopal Synthetics
Pvt. Ltd.

Rs. 13,74,55,673.15 (Rupees Thirteen Crore Seventy-
Four Lac Fifty-Five Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-
Three and paise Fifteen only) as on 04.11.2012 with
further interest and expenses & costs w.e.f. 04.11.2012
(less cash recoveries, if any)
DemandNoticeDate: - 05.11.2012

Names of Title
Deed Holders

Description of
Property/ ies

Date & Time of
e-Auction: